Position

Teacher, Elementary

Teach, Csrp Elem Multi-Age Pri
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher Csrp

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teach, Csrp Elem Multi-Age Pri
Teacher, Elementary New
Kinder

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Tech Grant Flap

Teacher, Elementary

Elementary Principal - Large

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Total Wages

$76,971

$76,699

$74,453

$72,975

$72,630

$71,382

$71,364

$69,123

$68,397

$67,833

$66,470

$53,407

$52,032

$50,434

$48,609

$47,240

$44,111

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,775

$11,755

$11,562

$11,429

$11,401

$11,302

$8,379

$11.112

$11,035

$10,994

$7,761

$11,165

$9,641

$9,512

$9,355

$9,229

$6,684



Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Office Coordinator I-Bilingual

School Administrative Clerk Il

Teacher, Elementary

Library Technician |

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, New 3/4

Site Literacy Coordinator-Grant

Nutrition Assistant

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

Beamer Elementary
School

$43,911

$43,824

$43,020

$35,585

$30,597

$28,949

$21,701

$18,456

$18,319

$15,482

$8,433

$6,028

$11,074

$9,577

$402

$3,359

$4,284

$2,041

$2,025

$3,269



