Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$76,971	\$11,775
Teach, Csrp Elem Multi-Age Pri		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$76,699	\$11,755
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$74,453	\$11,562
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$72,975	\$11,429
Teacher Csrp		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$72,630	\$11,401
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$71,382	\$11,302
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$71,364	\$8,379
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$69,123	\$11,112
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$68,397	\$11,035
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$67,833	\$10,994
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$66,470	\$7,761
Teach, Csrp Elem Multi-Age Pri		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$53,407	\$11,165
Teacher, Elementary New Kinder		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$52,032	\$9,641
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$50,434	\$9,512
Teacher, Tech Grant Flap		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$48,609	\$9,355
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$47,240	\$9,229
Elementary Principal - Large		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$44,111	\$6,684

Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$43,911	\$8,433
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$43,824	\$6,028
Office Coordinator I-Bilingual		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$43,020	\$11,074
School Administrative Clerk II	Nutrition Assistant	Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$35,585	\$9,577
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$30,597	\$402
Library Technician I		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$28,949	\$3,359
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$21,701	\$4,284
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$18,456	\$2,041
Teacher, New 3/4		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$18,319	\$2,025
Site Literacy Coordinator-Grant		Woodland Joint Unified	Beamer Elementary School	\$15,482	\$3,269